PRODUCT FEATURES
BLUESOCKET 1930/1935
Data Sheet
ADTRAN’s wireless portfolio includes a family
of 802.11n and 802.11ac high-performance
Access Points (APs) that are a perfect fit for
enterprises of all sizes, including educational
institutions, retail, hospitality, and healthcare

MCS7/MCS15/MCS23 13 dBm MCS7/15/23  -72 dBm
Bluesocket 1930/1935
ORDERING INFORMATION
High-Performance Dual Radio 802.11n Access Point
Choose Your Cloud
Public Cloud – ProCloud Part Number Part Number
ProCloud for Indoor AP NBD 7x24x4
One Year 1100MSPH200112 1100MSPH300112
Three Years	 1100MSPH200136 1100MSPH300136
Five Years 1100MSPH200160 1100MSPH300160
Public Cloud – ProCloud Plus Part Number Part Number
ProCloud Plus for Indoor AP NBD 7x24x4
One Year 1100MSPM200112 1100MSPM300112
Three Years	 1100MSPM200136 1100MSPM300136
Five Years 1100MSPM200160 1100MSPM300160
Private Cloud Part Number
FREE vWLAN Virtual Appliance (VMware) ($1995 value) Download Only
(www.adtran.com/downloadvwlan)
vWLAN 1U Rackmount Appliance (Hardware) 1700900F2